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Productdetails

Aanzuigcapaciteit
Effectieve capaciteit
Ketelinhoud
Motorvermogen
Werkdruk
Maximumdruk
Aantal cilinders
Aantal trappen
Pomp toeren
Voltage
Afmetingen (IxIxh)
Gewicht
Artikelnummer
EAN

662 1/min - 39,7 m*hr
530 1/min - 31,8 m*hr
2701

5,5 pk /4,0 kW

9 bar

11 bar

2

2

1290 rpm

400V / 50Hz / 3Ph
770x 610 x 1745 mm
140,5 kg

360768
8712418361278



